

Borough of Carteret

61 Cooke Avenue Carteret, New Jersey 07008 Tel: (732) 541-3936

Borough of Carteret Zoning Board Meeting Notice

Please take notice that the Borough of Carteret's Zoning Board of Adjustments meeting for Tuesday, May 28, 2019 at 6:30 p.m. has been rescheduled. The rescheduled Zoning Board meeting will be held Tuesday May 28, 2019 at 10 a.m. at 61 Cooke Avenue at the Memorial Municipal Building in the council conference room on the second floor.

-Carteret Zoning Board of Adjustment lsc